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ST  PHI L I PS  CE PRIMAR Y SCHOOL  

Barrow Street Headteacher: Ms B Jackson 

Salford Rector: Revd. G Robinson 
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Phone: 0161 921 1860 Website: www.stphilipssalford.co.uk 

 

 

 

Dear parents/guardians,  

 

Please find a list of dates for the rest of the academic year. As always, we 

thank you for your patience. Please bear in mind dates and times are subject 

to change. If any changes are made, you will be contacted via text 

message, so please ensure your contact information is up to date. More 

detailed information about the events will be sent nearer the time. 

 

We will be trialling a weekly news bulletin to keep you up to date with 

upcoming events, any changes and other information that may be relevant, 

so let us know if you are finding this helpful. Please ensure you click on any 

links you are sent via text, as this will hold important information.  

 

As always, we operate an open-door policy for any questions you may have.  

 

Many thanks for your support,  

 

Miss Davis  
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Date Year group  Event  
Thursday 21st 

September 

Years 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 

 

Curriculum workshop- 

2:30-3:15 

Friday 29th September All year groups Art and Food exhibition- 

2-3pm 

Wednesday 11th 

October 

Year 3 Harvest service- time 

TBC 

Monday 16th October Reception, 1 and 2 Phonic assessments  

Thursday 19th October Reception, 1 and 2 Phonic workshop- 2:30-

3:15 

Tuesday 17th and 

Wednesday 18th 

October  

All year groups  Parents evening (refer 

to your appointment 

slip) 

Friday 20th October All year groups Finish for half term at 

3:15 

Tuesday 31st October All year groups Back in school at 8:40 

Thursday 16th 

November 

All year groups Coffee afternoon- 

SENDCO available- 

2:30-3:15 

Friday 24th November All year groups Non-uniform in 

exchange for 

chocolate 

Friday 1st December All year groups Non-uniform in 

exchange for sweet 

treats 

Wednesday 6th 

December 

All year groups Christmas Fair- 3:15-4:30 

Monday 11th December Reception, 1 and 2 Phonic assessments 

Wednesday 13th 

December 

Nursery, Reception, 1 

and 2 

Nativity performance-

9.30 

Friday 15th December All year groups Party day- children can 

wear suitable party 

clothes 

Friday 15th December All year groups Finish for half term at 

3:15 

Wednesday 3rd January All year groups Back in school at 8:40 

Thursday 25th January  All year groups Coffee afternoon- 2:30-

3:15 

Monday 12th February  Reception, 1 and 2 Phonic assessments 

Friday 16th February  All year groups Finish for half term at 

3:15 

Tuesday 27th February All year groups  Back in school at 8:40 
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Thursday 7th March All year groups World Book Day- dress 

up as your favourite 

character (NO 

FOOTBALL KITS) 

Monday 11th- Friday 15th 

March 

Year 6 Mock SATs 

Tuesday 19th and 

Wednesday 20th March 

All year groups Parents evening (refer 

to your appointment 

slip) 

Wednesday 20th March Year 4 Easter service  

Thursday 28th March All year groups Finish for half term at 

3:15 

Monday 15th April  All year groups Back in school at 8:40 

Monday 6th May  All year groups School closed-bank 

holiday 

Tuesday 7th-Friday 10th 

May 

Year 2 SATs 

Thursday 9th May All year groups Coffee afternoon- 2:30-

3:15 

Monday 13th May- 

Friday 17th May  

Year 6 SATs 

Wednesday 15th May Year 5 Pentecost service  

Monday 20th May Reception, 1 and 2 Phonic assessments 

Friday 24th May All year groups Break up for half term 

at 3:15 

Tuesday 4th June All year groups Back in school at 8:40 

Monday 10th- Friday 14th 

June 

Year 4 Multiplication check  

Monday 10th- Friday 14th 

June 

Years 1 and 2 Phonic screening check 

Friday 21st June  All year groups Non-uniform in 

exchange for 

chocolate 

Friday 28th June All year groups Non-uniform in 

exchange for sweet 

treats 

Wednesday 3rd July All year groups Community Fair- 3:15-

4:30 

Friday 5th July All year groups Sports day- see 

separate letter for 

information 

Wednesday 10th July All year groups Transition afternoon/ 

Meet the teacher- see 
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separate letter for 

information 

Friday 12th July All year groups Reports out to parents 

Wednesday 17th July Year 6 End of Year 

performance- 6pm 

Thursday 18th July All year groups Coffee afternoon- 2:30-

3:15 

Wednesday 24th July Year 6 Leavers’ service-Time  

TBC 

Wednesday 24th July All year groups Break up for summer at 

3:15 

 

 


